Connected chromatography
                    solutions
Thermo Scientific
Chromatography Columns
and Consumables 2016-2017
1.5
1.0
0.5

20mm Flip-Off Crimper Jaw Set (for circular rim flip caps) 1
* Crimping jaws for other seals available on request.
How to order
USA and Canada
800 332 3331
865 354 4616 fax
France
+33 (0)1 60 92 48 34
+33 (0)1 60 92 49 00 fax
Germany
+49 (0) 2423 9431 -20 or -21
+49 (0) 6103 408 1640 fax
United Kingdom
+44 1928 534110
+44 1928 534001 fax
China
+86 21 6865 4588
India
+91 22 6742 9494
+91 27 1766 2352
+91 22 6742 9495 fax
Japan
+81 3 5826 1615
+81 3 5826 1611 fax
Thermo Fisher Scientific Australia Pty Ltd
1300 735 292 (free call domestic)
1800 067 639 fax
Thermo Fisher Scientific New Zealand Ltd
0800 933 966 (free call domestic)
0800 329 246 fax
All Other Enquiries
+44 (0) 1928 534 050
+44 (0) 1928 534 049 fax
Technical Support
For advice and support,
please visit our website:
For more information visit: www.thermoscientific.com/chromatography
© 2015 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved.
Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change. Not all products are available in all countries.
Please consult your local sales representative for details.